
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/01/2022 86,896 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 420 0.0000

02/01/2022 86,766 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 130 0.0000

03/01/2022 86,544 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 221 0.0000

04/01/2022 86,124 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 420 0.0000

05/01/2022 85,844 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 279 0.0000

06/01/2022 85,553 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 292 0.0000

07/01/2022 85,117 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 436 0.0000

08/01/2022 84,881 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 236 0.0000

09/01/2022 84,465 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 416 0.0000

10/01/2022 84,183 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 282 0.0000

11/01/2022 83,798 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 385 0.0000

12/01/2022 83,524 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 274 0.0000

13/01/2022 83,097 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 428 0.0000

14/01/2022 82,828 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 269 0.0000

15/01/2022 82,560 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 268 0.0000

16/01/2022 82,261 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 299 0.0000

17/01/2022 81,990 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 272 0.0000

18/01/2022 81,565 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 425 0.0000

19/01/2022 81,336 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 229 0.0000

20/01/2022 80,908 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 428 0.0000

21/01/2022 80,675 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 233 0.0000

22/01/2022 80,395 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 281 0.0000

23/01/2022 79,974 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 421 0.0000

24/01/2022 79,554 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 420 0.0000

25/01/2022 79,347 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 206 0.0000

26/01/2022 78,986 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 361 0.0000

27/01/2022 78,658 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 327 0.0000

28/01/2022 78,421 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 238 0.0000

29/01/2022 78,182 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 239 0.0000

30/01/2022 77,762 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 420 0.0000

31/01/2022 77,332 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 430 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


